Altar Server Schedule August 10, 2019 — October 18, 2019

Team 1 Landon Del Tufo Jacob Arbelaez Richard Tehassee N. Hashemzadeh D. Hashemzadeh
Team 2 Michael Skowron Andrew Klipstine Matthew Piscitelly Marina Skowron

Team 3 Grace Lamothe Julia Lamothe Jack Lamothe CJ Noel

Team 4 Reece Fox Colin Batt Peter DeLuke Keira Carroll

Team 5 Philip Oates Jackson Colontrelle Thomas Smith Charles Smith Nicky Colontrelle
Team 6 Aidan Bowman Maddy Lucas Trenton Roberts Tyler Roberts

Team 7 K.C. Swords Max Swords Olivia Gorian Emma Gorian

Team 8 Chris LaRonde Grady Minix Christopher Kerensky | Logan Paige

Team 9 C. Negherbon A. Negherbon Bobby Poysell Alyssa Poysell Addison Fromang
Team 10 Ethan Bella Lucy Bella Cole Stark Nicholas Timmes

Team 11 Catherine McGarry Cole Sintes Jackson Griffis Nicolas Griffis

Team 12 Gabriel Morin Jackson Peshke Olivia Lewis Elizabeth Burgener Isabelle Burgener
Team 13 Isabelle Boehning Grace Avril Jaiden Gentilcore Mason Schlitt Grace Modesitt
Team 14 Hayden Sullivan Emerson Toole Gianna Mandarino Myra Fajardo

Team 15 Michaela Calahan Derek Calahan David Calahan Declan Grall Katie Grall

Team 16 Danny Richmond Vivi Perkins Steven Kehoe Luke Basile

Team 17 Sara Cardenas Antonino Oliveri Alex Ruggeri John-Paul Ruggeri

Saturday August 10

4:00-Team 1

Sunday August 11

7:15—-Team 2 12:15—-Team 5
8:45—-Team 3 5:00—-Team 6
10:30-Team 4

August 12 — August 16

7:30 — J. Griffis & N. Griffis
8:30 — Ma. Skowron & Mi. Skowron
Saturday August 17

7:30 - KC Swords & Max Swords
8:30 - O. Gorian & E. Gorian

4:00 pm —Team 8

Sunday August 18

7:15-Team 9 12:15-Team 12
8:45—-Team 10 5:00—-Team 13
10:30-Team 11

August 19 - August 23

7:30— J. Peshke & E. Toole
8:30— |. Burgener & E. Burgener
Saturday August 24

7:30 — H. Sullivan & G. M. Fajardo
8:30 — G. Lamothe & J. Lamothe
4:00-Team 15

Sunday August 25

7:15—-Team 16 12:15—-Team 2
8:45— Team 17 5:00 — Team 3
10:30-Team 1

August 26- August 30

7:30 - J. Arbalaez & N. Hashemzadeh
8:30 - M. Piscitelli & K. Carroll
Saturday August 31

7:30 - P. DeLuke & V. Perkins
8:30 - S. Kehoe & D. Richmond
4:00 pm —Team 5

Sunday September 1

7:15—-Team 6 12:15—-Team 9
8:45-Team 7 5:00—Team 10
10:30-Team 8

September 2 - September 6
7:30—R. Fox & C. Batt

8:30 — Da. Calahan & Luke Basile
Saturday September 7

7:30 - C. Sintes & J. Lamothe

8:30 - C. Noel & A. Klipstine

4:00 pm — Team 12

Sunday September 8

7:15—-Team 13 12:15-Team 16
8:45—-Team 14 5:00—-Team 17
10:30 —Team 15

September 9 - September 13
7:30— M. Lucas & N. Timmes
8:30— A. Negherbon & A. Fromang
Saturday September 14

7:30 — L. Del Tufo & S. Cardenas
8:30 — R. Tehassee & D. Hashemzadeh
4:00—-Team 2

Sunday September 15
7:15-Team 3 12:15—-Team 6
8:45— Team4 5:00-Team 7
10:30—-Team 5

September 16 - September 20
7:30 - C. Kerensky & C. McGarry 8:30 -
B. Poysell & A. Poysell

Saturday September 21

7:30 - C.LaRonde & L. Paige

8:30 - G. Minix & A Oliveri

4:00 pm —Team 9

Sunday September 22
7:15—-Team 10 12:15—-Team 13
8:45—-Team 11 5:00 —Team 14
10:30-Team 12

September 23 - September 27
7:30— O. Lewis & M. Schlitt

8:30 — G. Avril & G. Modesitt
Saturday September 28

7:30 - M. Calahan & D. Calahan
8:30 - E. Bella & L. Bella

4:00 pm — Team 16

Sunday September 29
7:15-Team 17 12:15-Team 3
8:45—-Team 1 5:00-Team 4
10:30—Team 2

September 30 - October 4

7:30 — G. Mandarino & M. Piscitelli
8:30— D. Grall & Katie Grall
Saturday October 5

7:30 — N. Colontrelle & J. Colontrelle
8:30 —T. Smith & C. Smith
4:00-Team 6

Sunday October 6

7:15—-Team 7 12:15-Team 10
8:45-Team 8 5:00-Team 11
10:30-Team 9

October 7 - October 11

7:30 - J. Griffis & N. Griffis

8:30 - Ma. Skowron & Mi. Skowron
Saturday October 12

7:30 — P. Oates & A. Bowman
8:30 — Tr. Roberts & Ty. Roberts
4:00 —Team 12

Sunday October 13

7:15—-Team 13 12:15-Team 15
8:45—-Team 1 5:00 —Team 16
10:30 - Team 14

October 14-18

7:30 - 1. Burgener & E. Burgener
8:30 - J. Peshke & E. Toole




